



FINAL RELEASE

Contact: Gwynne Constantino

Ft. Lauderdale Airport Hampton Inn

954-524-9900 954-524-5155 fax

gconstantino@vistahost.net

HAMPTON INN FT. LAUDERDALE AIRPORT NORTH ANNOUNCES DIRECTOR OF SALES – Gwynne Constantino

FORT LAUDERDALE, FL – Tuesday, March 21, 2006

The Hampton Inn Fort Lauderdale Airport located at 2301 S.W. 12th Avenue proudly announces that it has appointed Gwynne Constantino as the Director of Sales. The hotel has 109 well-appointed guest rooms, a uniquely designed South Florida tropical décor lobby area, a hospitality suite to accommodate business and leisure travelers and an outdoor picturesque pool area for relaxation.

Ms. Constantino has several years experience in the hospitality industry. Prior to joining Vista Host and the Hampton Inn Fort Lauderdale Airport Gwynne served as the Director of Sales for various other national management companies. Her 10+ years South Florida full and select service background with various Hampton Inns and a golf resort in Davie, Florida, seasoned her to be a great ambassador for the upscale limited feature hotel near the Ft. Lauderdale Airport.

General Manager, Suria Plante, remarked, "We are happy to have Gwynne Constantino join our sales effort and promote the hotel to the Ft. Lauderdale/Hollywood area. The hotel has always enjoyed a strong sales and marketing effort that we know will continue and grow with the addition of Ms. Constantino."

"The Hampton Inn Ft. Lauderdale North has so many great selling features and value added-services such as the 24-hour complimentary shuttle that makes the property a natural draw for visitors to the area. I'm happy to have found a Hampton Inn of this caliber with the Sales Director's position available," stated Gwynne.

About the Hampton Inn Fort Lauderdale Airport

The Hampton Inn Fort Lauderdale Airport is located at 2301 SW Ave., Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33315 and is on the city side of Ft. Lauderdale, 5 miles from Ft. Lauderdale/ Hollywood International Airport, the downtown Fort Lauderdale Historic District, the Las Olas Entertainment District and the famous Fort Lauderdale beaches. Within two

miles of the hotel is the Fort Lauderdale Convention Center and Port Everglades Cruises Ship Terminals. Less than ½ mile from the hotel is Interstate 95. For additional information, visit www.hamptoninnftlauderdaleairport.com.

The hotel offers complimentary high-speed wireless Internet in all guest rooms, a complimentary shuttle to and from the Ft. Lauderdale Hollywood International Airport, Port Everglades Cruise Terminal, and the Las Olas Entertainment District 24 hours a day. The hotel also features Hampton's On the House hot breakfast buffet daily just off the main lobby. The Hampton Inn Fort Lauderdale Airport participates in all Hilton sponsored promotions, including the industry renowned Hilton HHonors program where guests earn valuable travel points and miles.

About Vista Host

The Hampton Inn Fort Lauderdale Airport is managed by Vista Host - a Houston based Hotel Management Company serving owners of Hampton Inn, Hampton Inn & Suites, Holiday Inn Express, Fairfield Inn & Suites, Residence Inn by Marriott, Hawthorn Suites, Homewood Suites, Comfort Inn & Suites, and AmeriSuites. Founded in 1977 by Michael V. Harrell, Vista Host operates 28 hotels throughout the United States. Vista Host also operates the Fairfield Inn and Suites in Boca Raton, Florida as well as the Fairfield Inn & Suites in Jupiter, FL.

To learn more about Vista Host and their other managed select service properties, visit www.vistahost.com.

#



10370 Richmond Ave., Suite 150 Houston, TX 77042 713-267-5800 Media Contact: Steve Farina 832-476-9127